MS6N120FS/T/C/E/D
H1.15 Maspower 1
Features
 100% avalanche tested
 Avalanche ruggedness
 Very low intrinsic capacitances
 High speed switching
 Very low on-resistance

junction-ambient max
Rthj-a 40 84 62.5
Order information
Parking
MS6N120FS TO-220F Tube
MS6N120FT TO-220 Tube
MS6N120FC TO-247 Tube
MS6N120FE TO-263 Tube
MS6N120FD TO-252 Tube
MS6N120FS/T/C/E/D
H1.15 Maspower 4
Electrical characteristics
MS6N120FS/T/C/E/D